Item No.: _______________________________________
Project: _______________________________________
Quantity: _______________________________________
LBC Bakery Equipment, Inc.       6026 31st Ave NE, Marysville, WA 98271, USA
Toll Free: 888-722-5686 (888-RACKOVN)      sales@lbcbakery.com       www.lbcbakery.com
Series LRP2S-130P to -240PRoll-In Proofer — Pass Through, Four Door, 75.5” Wide
Sheet No. LRP2S-130P-240P (12/17)LBC reserves the right to make changes to this document without notice
Rack Capacity:
Model Side Load End Load Double
LRP2S-130P 12 12 6
LRP2S-140P 14 15 6
LRP2S-150P 14 15 8
LRP2S-160P 16 15 8
LRP2S-170P 16 18 8
LRP2S-180P 18 18 8
LRP2S-190P 18 21 10
LRP2S-200P 20 21 10
LRP2S-210P 22 21 10
LRP2S-220P 22 24 10
LRP2S-230P 24 24 12
LRP2S-240P 24 24 12
Construction Features:
●● Heavy-duty stainless steel exterior with 300 series stainless steel
interior and aluminized steel top
●● Foam-insulated walls, ceiling and doors